

BINGHAM COUNTY, IDAHO PLANNING & ZONING COMMISSION MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

The Board of Bingham County Commissioners wishes to guarantee that their appointments to the Planning & Zoning Commission will best serve the public interest of the County as well as be representative of a broad cross-section of the community. We ask you to provide us with the information that will best assist us in evaluating your Application. Thank you for your time.

| Name: |
|---|
| Address: |
| Telephone Number: |
| Email Address: |
| Place of Employment: |
| Have you ever served for or been appointed to a Bingham County Committee, Commission of other Board? No Yes If so, which one? |
| Have you served for or been appointed to a Planning & Zoning Commission in any other City of County? No Yes If so, which one? |
| Idaho Code Section 67-6504 requires you are a resident of Bingham County for at least 2 years how long have you lived in Bingham County? |
| Do you live in an incorporated City in Bingham County? No Yes If yes, identify: |
| Please list any professional associations you may be affiliated with: |
| Please list any professional or personal conflicts that may affect your ability to make an unbiase decision or cause you to recuse yourself from a Public Hearing item/decision*: |
| *any potential conflicts will be considered in the selection process by the Board of Count |

| T T T | gs once per month (and twice when needed). What ngs? |
|---|---|
| | |
| Explain why you wish to become a member | r of the Planning & Zoning Commission? |
| | |
| What particular talents or skills could you b | ring to this Commission? |
| | |
| Please provide your Resume or Curriculum | Vitae. Attached. |
| I certify the answers I have made to each knowledge and belief. | of the foregoing questions are true to the best of my |
| Date | Signature of Applicant |
| | Printed Name |

Please note all application materials submitted will become a public record and may be disclosed under the Idaho Public Records Law.

RETURN TO: Bingham County Planning & Development Department 490 N Maple, Suite A Blackfoot, ID 83221

Email at: tolsen@binghamid.gov

For questions, please contact Tiffany Olsen, Planning & Development Director at (208) 782-3177